
2024 JHB RATES

WITH AFFORDABLE 
ACCOMMODATION

CLOSE TO CAMPUS

BUILDINGS 
(BRAAMFONTEIN)

KSI
ARGON HOUSE
PHUMELELA HOUSE
VDS
BLACKBURN HOUSE 
MELRIDGE HOUSE
MVELELO HOUSE
B-HIVE*
DIAMOND
GELDENHUYS HOUSE
NORVIC HOUSE
66 DE KORTE
46 DE KORTE
CLIFTON HEIGHTS*
RELYANT (DOORNFONTEIN)

SINGLE
ROOM

R4 730
R5 565
R4 730
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 565
R5 460
R5 985
R5 250
R4 240

DOUBLE
ROOM

R4 285
R5 040
R4 285
R5 040
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 040
R5 145
R4 990
R4 060

TRIPLE
ROOM

R4 675

 

R4 675
 
 

 

R4 730
 

DOUBLE
ROOM*

R4 325
R5 095
 
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095
R5 095 
R5 095 
R5 095 
R5 095 
R5 095 
R5 040 
R5 200
R4 990
R4 060

(Prepaid Electricity)

(Prepaid Electricity)

90 DE KORTE

SINGLE 
STUDIO

DOUBLE
STUDIO

R5 725 R5 150



BRAAMFONTEIN

DOORNFONTEIN

STAYSOUTHPOINT.CO.ZA@STAYSOUTHPOINTSOUTH POINT ACCOMMODATION @STAYSOUTHPOINT


