2024 JHB RATES





WITH AFFORDABLE ACCOMMODATION

CLOSE TO CAMPUS

BUILDINGS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	DOUBLE
(BRAAMFONTEIN)	ROOM	ROOM	ROOM	ROOM*
KSI	R4730	R4 285		R4 325
ARGON HOUSE	R5 565	R5 040	R4 675	R5 095
PHUMELELA HOUSE	R4 730	R4 285		
VDS	R5 565	R5 040		R5 095
BLACKBURN HOUSE	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
MELRIDGE HOUSE	R5 565	R5 095	R4 675	R5 095
MVELELO HOUSE	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
B-HIVE* (Prepaid Electricity)	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
DIAMOND	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
GELDENHUYS HOUSE	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
NORVIC HOUSE	R5 565	R5 095		R5 095
66 DE KORTE	R5 460	R5 040	R4 730	R5 040
46 DE KORTE	R5 985	R5 145		R5 200
CLIFTON HEIGHTS* (Prepaid Electricity)	R5 250	R4 990		R4 990
RELYANT (DOORNFONTEIN)	R4 240	R4 060		R4 060
	SINGLE STUDIO	DOUBLE STUDIO		
ON DE KODTE				
90 DE KORTE	R5 725	R5 150		

BRAAMFONTEIN



DOORNFONTEIN

